Form PTO-1594	09-21-	-2001 —	LLC DEDARTA	ACAIT OF OOL	MEDOE
(Rev. 03/01)		HI 46 H H 18 H 16H H 1 H H 1 H	U.S. DEPARTN	nt and Tradema	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002)			0.5. Fate	it anu Trauema	ark Onice
Tab settings ➪ ➪ ➪		^7 ^ 2	▼	▼	▼
To the Honorable Commissioner c	10185	riease record the attached orig	inal documents or c	copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of	receiving party(i	es)	
Ameranth Technology Systems, Inc.		Name: Ameranth W	ireless, Inc.		
Individual(s)	Association	Internal Address: Street			
General partnership	Limited Partnership	Address: 5505 Morel	nouse, 3 rd Floor		
X Corporate-State	2)	City: San Diego Stat	e: California ZIF	': 92121	
Other	Individual(s) citizer	Individual(s) citizenship			
		Association_			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) a 3. Nature of conveyance:	ttached? •Yes • No	General partnership			
	Merger	Limited Partnership)		
	Change of Name	X Corporate-State Dela	aware		
	_	Other			
Other		If assignee is not domici	led in the United !	States, a dome:	stic
Execution Date: February 23, 2001		representative designation is attached Yes No			
		(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No			
4. Application number(s) or registration	n number(s):				
A. Trademark Application No.(s)		B. Trademark Registration No.(s)			
See attached Schedule A		See attached schedule A			
Additional number(s) attached X_{Yes} $lacksquare$ No					
5. Name and address of party to whom	n correspondence	6. Total number of	applications and	1	-
concerning document should be mailed	:	registrations involve			<u></u> -
Name: <u>Hara K. Jacobs, Esq.</u>				35	
Address: Ballard Spahr Andrews & Inq	ersoll, LLP				
1735 Market Street		7. Total Fee (37 CFF	₹ 3.41)	\$ <u>890.00</u>	<u>)</u>
City: <u>Philadelphia</u> State: <u>PA</u> Zip: <u>19103</u>		Enclosed			
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
		8. Deposit account i	number:		
1		02-0755			
AAHMED1 00000003 020755 75695526					
40.00 CH		(Attach duplicate copy	of this page if pay	ing by deposit a	account)
A50.00 CH					
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE					
9. Statement and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a					
true copy of the original document.					
Name of Person Signing Acus July Signature Date					
	anno includes	Signature	. [-	Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:					

SCHEDULE A

<u>MARK</u>	SERIAL NO./REG. NO.
21 ST CENTURY CASINO	75/695526
21 ST CENTURY COMMUNICATIONS	75/372332
21 ST CENTURY CONVENTION CENTER	75/700343
21 ST CENTURY COUNTRY CLUB	75/835389
21 ST CENTURY CRUISE LINE	75/835392
21 ST CENTURY C-STORE	75/695534
21 ST CENTURY DEFENSE	75/770476
21 ST CENTURY GAMING	75/695530
21 ST CENTURY HEALTHCARE	75/775030
21 ST CENTURY HOSPITAL	75/770401
21 ST CENTURY HOTEL	75/695524
21 ST CENTURY LAW ENFORCEMENT	75/770492
21 ST CENTURY PHARMACY	75/775033
21 ST CENTURY PUBLIC SAFETY	75/770486
21 ST CENTURY RESTAURANT	2,375,587
21st CENTURY RETAIL	75/372333
21 ST CENTURY STORE	75/372331
21 ST CENTURY THEME PARK	75/700344
@ S AND DESIGN	2,229,335
@ S AND DESIGN	2,188,241
AMERANTH	2,308,861

PHL_A #1453200 v1 WORD97

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002372 FRAME: 0398

AMERANTH	2,331,358
AMERANTH PUTS WIRELESS TO WORK	76/178465
AMERANTH TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM	2,398,194
AMERANTH TECHNOLOGY SYSTEM	2,371,397
AMERANTH WIRELESS	76/178464
AMPRINT -	2,436,328
INTRAPAD	2,219,334
PADLINK	2,241,168
POCKETPOS	78/002667
SOFTWARE AND SYSTEMS INTEGRATION FOR THE AGE OF WEB AND WIRELESS	76/077910 •
SOFTWARE FOR THE AGE OF WEB AND WIRELESS	76/103468
ULTRAPAD	2,354,127
WIRELESS AT WORK	76/178466
WIRELESS SYSTEMS SOLUTIONS	75/705327

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002372 FRAME: 0400

LAW OFFICES

BALLARD SPAHR ANDREWS & INGERSOLL, LLP

1735 MARKET STREET, 51st FLOOR PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA 19103-7599

215-665-8500

FAX: 215-864-8999 LAWYERS@BALLARDSPAHR.COM



BALTIMORE, MD
CAMDEN, NJ
DENVER, CO
SALT LAKE CITY, UT
VOORHEES, NJ
WASHINGTON, DC

HARA K. JACOBS
DIRECT DIAL: 215-864-8209
PERSONAL FAX: 215-864-9504
JACOBSH@BALLARDSPAHR.COM

08-31-2001
U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail Ficpt Dt. #55

August 31, 2001

VIA EXPRESS MAIL

Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks 2900 Crystal Drive Arlington, VA 22202-2513 Box: ASSIGNMENTS

Re: Ameranth Wireless, Inc.

Dear Sir or Madam:

On behalf of our client, Ameranth Wireless, Inc., I am enclosing a Change of Name reflecting that the company has changed its name from Ameranth Technology Systems, Inc. to Ameranth Wireless, Inc. We request that the PTO record the foregoing Change of Name for the applications and registration listed in Exhibit A hereto. Kindly charge the recordation fee of \$890.00 and any additional fees, to our deposit account number 02-0755.

If you have any questions, please call me.

Very truly yours,

Hara K. Jacobs

HJ/mt Enclosures

PHL_A #1526549 v1

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002372 FRAME: 0401

SC

Certificate of Mailing by Express Mail

"Express Mail" mailing label No. EL 855277855 US

I, Melissa Tomasso, hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited as "Express Mail" with the United States Postal Service addressed to: Assistant Commissioner for Trademarks, 2900 Crystal Drive,

Arlington, VA 22202-2513,

Date of Deposit:

PHL_A #1478018 v1 WORD97

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 09/21/2001 REEL: 002372 FRAME: 0402